Tier 1 Boys Hockey Schedule 

DATE

GUEST
HOST
ARENA
TIME
Wed Jan 11

ND

BR

MEM

2:30



LOY

OTHS

JCR

3:30

Thurs Jan 12

OTHS

GEO

ALC

2:45




TAB

LOY

GAB

3:30




IQR

ND

MWY A
3:30

Fri Jan 13

CC

HT

RO B

3:30




GEO

AB PK 
GAG

3:30

Mon Jan 16

STA

BR

MEM

3:00




TAB

CTK

ALC S

3:00




IQR

AB PK 
GAG

3:30



Wed Jan 18

HT

OTHS

JCR

3:30




STA

TAB

GAG

3:30

Thurs Jan 19

CC

LOY

16M 4

3:15



ND

AB PK 
GAG

3:30
Mon Feb 6

OTHS

ND

MWY A
3:30

Tues Feb 7

HT

GEO

ALC

2:45




AB PK

CC

APP 2

3:00




ND

TAB

GAB

3:30

Wed Feb 8

CC

OTHS

JCR

3:30




LOY

IQR

JCB

3:00



AB PK

BR

MEM

2:30



TAB 

HT

RO B 

3:30

Thurs Feb 9 

STA

CTK

ALC S

3:00

Fri Feb 10 

GEO

STA

GAG

3:30




CTK

IQR

JCR

3:30

DATE

GUEST
HOST
ARENA
TIME
Mon Feb 13

HT

ND

MWY A
3:30




TAB

CC

APP 2

3:00




BR 

LOY

JCR

3:30



IQR

GEO

ALC

2:30
Tues Feb 14

IQR

STA

GAG

3:30




AB  PK
TAB

GAB

3:30




CTK

LOY

16M 3

2:45

Wed Feb 15

BR

HT

RO B

3:30




ND

STA

GAG

3:30




CTK

OTHS

JCB

3:00
Thurs Feb 16

CC

IQR

JCB

2:30

Fri Feb 17

GEO

BR

MEM

3:00

Tues Feb 21

HT

IQR

RO B

3:30




GEO

TAB

GAB

3:30




BR

CTK

ALC S

3:00
Wed Feb 22

LOY

ND

MWY A
3:30




OTHS

STA

GAG

3:30




BR

CC

APP 3

3:30




AB PK 
CTK

ALC S

3:00

Thurs Feb 23

OTHS

AB PK 
GAB

3:30




CTK

HT

16M 4

3:15




STA

CC

MWY A
3:30



LOY

GEO

ALC 

2:45
Tier 2 Boys Hockey Schedule 

DATE

GUEST
HOST
ARENA
TIME
Wed Jan 11

GW

RB

APP 2

3:00




LBP

FH

MWY A
3:30

Fri Jan 13

LBP

KCC

16M 3

3:15

Wed Jan 18

ASM

CKSS

TON

3:00

DATE

GUEST
HOST
ARENA
TIME
Thurs Jan 19 

FH

NEL

MWY B
3:00





RB

ALD

CENT

3:30
Tues Feb 7

GW

FH

MWY A
3:30




RB

ASM

CENT

3:30

Wed Feb 8

MIL

NEL

APP 3

3:30




CKSS

KCC

16M 2

3:30




ALD

LBP

APP 2

3:00

Thurs Feb 9

ALD

GW

GAB

3:30




ASM

KCC

16M 4

3:15

Fri Feb 10

FH

MIL

TON

3:00




NEL

CKSS

MEM

3:00
Mon Feb 13

ASM

GW

16M 2

3:30




FH

RB

APP 3

3:30

Tues Feb 14

NEL

LBP

MWY A
3:00




CKSS

FH

APP 3

3:30




MIL

ALD

CENT

3:30




KCC

RB

APP 2

3:00

Wed Feb 15

ALD

KCC

16M 2

3:30
Thurs Feb 16

CKSS

GW

16M 4

3:15




ASM

LBP

MWY A
3:30

Fri Feb 17

NEL

ALD

CENT

3:30

Tues Feb 21

LBP

GW

GAG

3:30




KCC

FH

APP 3

3:30




RB

NEL

APP 2

3:00




MIL

ASM

MWY B
3:00
Wed Feb 22

ALD

CKSS

TON

3:00




GW

MIL

MEM

2:30
Thurs Feb 23

NEL

ASM

CENT

3:30




KCC

MIL

TON

2:30

